
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Index Type= Notaries;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201901030000
02240

01/03/2019
11:03:03

FOSTER KIM
M

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201901040000
03310

01/04/2019
10:27:38

DIDELOT
TRISHA LYNN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201901070000
06360

01/07/2019
03:14:58

HALL DON L NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201901070000
07060

01/07/2019
03:21:27

FOSTER
VIRGINIA
SHEPPARD

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201812210004
46360

12/21/2018
10:40:51

KIMBROUGH
BELINDA W

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201901100000
10810

01/10/2019
11:24:35

DUDLEY
SANDRA S

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201901110000
11730

01/11/2019
09:16:12

HOOKS CELIA
A

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201901110000
11720

01/11/2019
09:16:11

DIXON JOEL C NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201901110000
12080

01/11/2019
12:51:26

GOODEN
EVELYN
BAKER

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

201901140000
14210

01/14/2019
11:30:33

HUTSLER
KEARNEY
DEE

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201901140000
14290

01/14/2019
12:13:59

DENARD
KELLI B

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201901160000
16840

01/16/2019
09:13:20

FLORES
YANIRA
ARREDONDO

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201901160000
17130

01/16/2019
11:19:41

DOGGETT
JAMES MAXIE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201901160000
18310

01/16/2019
03:25:57

DIMON
WANDA J

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201901170000
18670

01/17/2019
10:20:07

ENGLEBERT
SANDY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201902110000
43670

02/11/2019
02:31:02

KELLEY
CHRISTY L

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201902040000
36090

02/04/2019
01:28:55

HARRIS
KELLEY RHEA

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA



201902040000
36100

02/04/2019
01:31:11

FLORES
NICKOLE

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201902130000
47390

02/13/2019
03:32:09

JONES
ALEXIUSA
NIKEYA

NOTARY MERCHANTS
BONDING
COMPANY

201902060000
39530

02/06/2019
01:42:25

HOUSTON
CHERYL ANN

NOTARY US
SPECIALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201902080000
41890

02/08/2019
11:03:55

GORE ROYCE NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

201902190000
53160

02/19/2019
01:29:36

FRANKLIN
AMANDA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201902080000
42770

02/08/2019
03:48:53

HENRY
GEORGE R

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201903040000
67140

03/04/2019
08:46:16

DANLEY
TERESA LYNN
HILLMAN

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201903040000
68380

03/04/2019
02:31:17

ENNIS JULIA
ALEXANDRA

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201902210000
55120

02/21/2019
10:26:56

FLATT
KATHRINE

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201902210000
55150

02/21/2019
10:36:51

FLURRY
STEPHNIE F

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

201902220000
57010

02/22/2019
11:49:55

HARDEN
PAMELA A

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201903070000
74070

03/07/2019
04:06:34

IVY JAYNE NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201902250000
59350

02/25/2019
04:11:28

GRIFFIN
REQUANAL D

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY


