Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	dex Type= N	
201901030000	01/03/2019 11:03:03	FOSTER KIM M	,	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE				1 0		Description
201901040000 03310	01/04/2019 10:27:38	DIDELOT TRISHA LYNN		NOTARY	COMPANY WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201901070000 06360	01/07/2019 03:14:58	HALL DON L		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201901070000 17060	01/07/2019 03:21:27	FOSTER VIRGINIA SHEPPARD		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201812210004 16360	12/21/2018 10:40:51	KIMBROUGH BELINDA W		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
201901100000 0810	01/10/2019 11:24:35	DUDLEY SANDRA S		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201901110000 11730	01/11/2019 09:16:12	HOOKS CELIA A		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201901110000 1720	01/11/2019 09:16:11	DIXON JOEL C		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201901110000 2080	01/11/2019 12:51:26	GOODEN EVELYN BAKER		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198						
201901140000 14210	01/14/2019 11:30:33	HUTSLER KEARNEY DEE		NOTARY	MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY						
201901140000 4290	01/14/2019 12:13:59	DENARD KELLI B		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201901160000 6840	01/16/2019 09:13:20	FLORES YANIRA ARREDONDO		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
201901160000 7130	01/16/2019 11:19:41	DOGGETT JAMES MAXIE		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
01901160000 8310	01/16/2019 03:25:57	DIMON WANDA J		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
01901170000 8670	01/17/2019 10:20:07	ENGLEBERT SANDY		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						
01902110000 3670	02/11/2019 02:31:02	KELLEY CHRISTY L		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
01902040000 6090	02/04/2019 01:28:55	HARRIS KELLEY RHEA		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA						

					1		, ,
201902040000 36100	02/04/2019 01:31:11	FLORES NICKOLE	NOTAR	Y MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
201902130000 47390	02/13/2019 03:32:09	JONES ALEXIUSA NIKEYA	NOTAR	Y MERCHANTS BONDING COMPANY			
201902060000 39530	02/06/2019 01:42:25	HOUSTON CHERYL ANN	NOTAR	Y US SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY			
201902080000 41890	02/08/2019 11:03:55	GORE ROYCE	NOTAR	Y UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
201902190000 53160	02/19/2019 01:29:36	FRANKLIN AMANDA	NOTAR	Y AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201902080000 42770	02/08/2019 03:48:53	HENRY GEORGE R	NOTAR	Y AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201903040000 67140	03/04/2019 08:46:16	DANLEY TERESA LYNN HILLMAN	NOTAR	Y STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
201903040000 68380	03/04/2019 02:31:17	ENNIS JULIA ALEXANDRA	NOTAR	Y WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
201902210000 55120	02/21/2019 10:26:56	FLATT KATHRINE	NOTAR	Y WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
201902210000 55150	02/21/2019 10:36:51	FLURRY STEPHNIE F	NOTAR	Y WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
201902220000 57010	02/22/2019 11:49:55	HARDEN PAMELA A	NOTAR	Y RLI INSURANCE COMPANY			
201903070000 74070	03/07/2019 04:06:34	IVY JAYNE	NOTAR	Y STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY			
201902250000 59350	02/25/2019 04:11:28	GRIFFIN REQUANAL D	NOTAR	Y OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY			